Termék
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN260428
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkoétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X52161992198
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
50 000 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

5,29
5,66

5,6
6,33

6,28
6,48
6,59
6,69
6,73
7,02
6,93
6,97
7,05

6,94
7,05
6,94

6,88
6,9
6,95
7,01
6,91
6,88
6,78
6,66
6,74
2,4179
3,1157
3,0486
2,1793
2,1186
4,8076

6,39
6,76

6,7
7,43

7,38
7,58
7,69
7,79
7,83
8,12
8,03
8,07
8,15

8,04
8,15
8,04

7,98

8

8,05
8,11
8,01
7,98
7,38
7,76
7,84
3,6776
4,2824
4,5861
3,7211
3,6495
6,2816

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,1769
98,2696
98,8637
99,4849
100,9
94,2728
93,287
90,9897
96,7293
82,4491
83,6301
81,7962
80,2875
82,1295
99,85
98,9826
88,0301
73,2293
97,8
76,0989
75,2393
83,9823
82,329
65,0253
62,7559
63,1603
61,2321
65,9752
102,2642
103,8996
104,1926
96,0391
98,1289
134,6961

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
100,0467
97,8006
98,5691
97,9391
99,5
93,0373
91,3053
88,7656
93,8478
79,5472
79,9719
78,6365
76,9309
77,9766
98,45
93,6367
83,4366
68,4925
96,4
70,627
69,2929
77,1773
75,8319
59,0381
56,5194
55,8123
53,5335
56,9347
101,3047
102,1466
101,3922
90,5979
90,8118
114,723

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %

106,3522
99,2189
99,9363
102,263
101,1933
95,3495
95,9171
92,3596
101,5814
82,9066
84,6924
81,8784
81,3519
83,7487
100,2167
102,7182
89,4233
75,169
98,8073
78,2688
77,0379
85,4528
83,6358
65,1609
64,7532
64,7795
61,3718
66,1286
103,4736
106,6149
104,8943
96,0823
99,1549
135,6069

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %
106,222
98,7499
99,6417

100,7172
99,7933
94,114
93,9354
90,1355
98,6999
80,0047
81,0342
78,7187
77,9953
79,5958
98,8167
97,3723
84,8298
70,4322
97,4073
72,7969
71,0915
78,6478
77,1387
59,1737
58,5167
57,4315
53,6732
57,0881
102,5141
104,8619
102,0939
90,6411
91,8378
115,6338

Lejarat
2022.06.24
2022.10.26
2022.08.24
2023.11.24
2023.07.26
2023.08.23
2024.06.26
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2032.11.24
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2023.02.21
2023.11.22
2024.03.25
2026.04.28
2027.10.10
2041.03.29

2022.05.12.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
EUR
usb



